Bona Limited - Distributor Order Form
Fax Header Page s
Distributor Name
Number of Pages ( Including Header Page )
Delivery Address
Contact Name and Number
Order Number/Reference Number
Special Instructions/Notes

BONA OIL 45 GT531013008 1L 6 72
GT531020008 5L 2 35
BONA HARD WAX OIL AF3100007 0.75L 4 105
AF3100025 2.5L 2 98
AF3102010 10L 1 42
BONA DECK OIL GT538020001 5L 2 35
(SPECIAL ORDER ONLY)
ORDER FORM - BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 5
UNITS BOXES PER BOXES
PRODUCT ARTICLE NO. UNIT SIZE PER BOX PALLET REQUIRED
FILLERS & REPAIRS, STAINS
BONA MIX&FILL PLUS WF220020001 5L 3 44
BONA MIX&FILL WF21002001 5L 3 44
BONA MIX&FILL WF21001301 1L 10 50
BONA GAP MASTER
BEECH DARK AF4411311000 310ml 12 60
ASH/FIR AF4411311100 310ml 12 60
OAK DARK AF4411311200 310ml 12 60
WHITE AF4411311300 310ml 12 60
MAPLE AF4411311400 310ml 12 60
BEECH LIGHT AF4411311500 310ml 12 60
OAK LIGHT AF4411311600 310ml 12 60
CHERRY AF4411311700 310ml 12 60
BOG OAK AF4411311800 310ml 12 60
WENGE AF4411311900 310ml 12 60
BLACK AF4411312000 310ml 12 60
NUT AF4411312100 310ml 12 60
TEAK AF4411312200 310ml 12 60
RED EXOTIC WOOD AF4411312300 310ml 12 60
BONA PARKETT REPAIR UNITS
(ONE COLOUR OR MIXED) 12 UNITS REQUIRED
LIGHT OAK AF44212000 125ml 12
DARK OAK AF442121000 125ml 12
DARK BROWN AF44213000 125ml 12
LIGHT BROWN AF44214000 125ml 12
CREAM AF44215000 125ml 12

BONA BUFFER SYSTEM      AMC739000 1
SINGLE SPEED WITH MOUNTING PLATE, SUCTION SKIRT & S20 VAC
BONA BUFFER DUO SYSTEM AMC79000 1
TWIN  SPEED WITH MOUNTING PLATE, SUCTION SKIRT & S20 VAC
ORDER FORM - BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 7
BONA MINI BUFFER AMC718010GB 1
BONA DCS 70 AMO530005GB 1
NEW STYLE PORTABLE
DUST CARE SYSTEM
ORDER FORM - BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 8
UNITS PER BOXES
PRODUCT ARTICLE NO. PER BOX REQUIRED
ABRASIVES GRIT
BONA BELTS
8300 QUALITY, ZIRCONIA MIX
200/750mm AAS467700243 10 24
AAS467700363 10 36
AAS467700403 10 40
AAS467700603 10 60
AAS467700803 10 80
AAS467701003 10 100
 250/750mm AAS467800243 10 24
AAS467800363 10 36
AAS467800403 10 40
AAS467800603 10 60
AAS467800803 10 80
AAS467801003 10 100
BONA DISCS
8300 QUALITY, ZIRCONIA MIX
178/22mm AAS467400245 25 24
AAS467400365 25 36
AAS467400406 50 40
AAS467400606 50 60
AAS467400806 50 80
AAS467401006 50 100
AAS467401206 50 120
BONA DISCS
8300 QUALITY, ZIRCONIA MIX
150/8mm AAS467500245 25 24
AAS467500365 25 36
AAS467500406 50 40
AAS467500606 50 60
AAS467500806 50 80
AAS467501006 50 100
AAS467501206 50 120
BONA FLEXISAND DISCS
8300 QUALITY, 125MM
AAS471200606 50 60
AAS471200806 50 80
AAS471201006 50 100
AAS471201206 50 120
UNITS BOXES
PRODUCT ARTICLE NO. PER BOX GRIT REQUIRED
ABRASIVES
BONA BELTS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
200/551 AAS443000163 10 16
AAS443000243 10 24
AAS443000363 10 36
AAS443000403 10 40
AAS443000603 10 60
AAS443000803 10 80
AAS443001003 10 100
AAS443001203 10 120
BONA BELTS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
200/750 AAS444000163 10 16
AAS444000243 10 24
AAS444000363 10 36
AAS444000403 10 40
AAS444000603 10 60
AAS444000803 10 80
AAS444001003 10 100
AAS444001203 10 120
BONA BELTS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
250/750 AAS445000163 10 16
AAS445000243 10 24
AAS445000363 10 36
AAS445000403 10 40
AAS445000603 10 60
AAS445000803 10 80
AAS445001003 10 100
AAS445001203 10 120
BONA ROLLS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
203mm/25M AAS440100161 1 16
AAS440100241 1 24
AAS440100361 1 36
AAS440100401 1 40
AAS440100601 1 60
AAS440100801 1 80
AAS440101001 1 100
AAS440101201 1 120
ORDER FORM - BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 9
ORDER FORM - BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 10
UNITS BOXES
PRODUCT ARTICLE NO. PER BOX GRIT REQUIRED
ABRASIVES
BONA DISCS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
150mm AAS441000165 25 16
AAS441000245 25 24
AAS441000365 25 36
AAS441000406 50 40
AAS441000606 50 60
AAS441000806 50 80
AAS441001006 50 100
AAS441001206 50 120
BONA DISCS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
178mm AAS441100165 25 16
AAS441100245 25 24
AAS441100365 25 36
AAS441100406 50 40
AAS441100606 50 60
AAS441100806 50 80
AAS441101006 50 100
AAS441101206 50 120
BONA DOUBLE
SIDED DISCS 8900
NEW GREEN LINE
407mm AAS442000163 10 16
AAS442000243 10 24
AAS442000363 10 36
AAS442000403 10 40
AAS442000603 10 60
AAS442000803 10 80
AAS442001003 10 100
AAS442001203 10 120
BONA ROLLS 8100
SILICONE CARBIDE
305mm x 25M AAS466200161 1 16
                   AAS466200241 1 24
AAS466200361 1 36
AAS466200401 1 40
AAS466200501 1 50
AAS466200601 1 60
AAS466200801 1 80
AAS466201001 1 100
AAS466201201 1 120
UNITS BOXES
PRODUCT      ARTICLE NO. PER BOX GRIT REQUIRED
ABRASIVES
BONA ROLLS 8100
SILICONE CARBIDE
203mm x 25M AAS466000161 1 16
AAS466000241 1 24
AAS466000361 1 36
AAS466000401 1 40
AAS466000501 1 50
AAS466000601 1 60
AAS466000801 1 80
AAS466001001 1 100
AAS466001201 1 120
BONA DOUBLE SIDED DISCS 8100
SILICONE CARBIDE
407mm AAS466800243    10 24
AAS466800363 10 36
AAS466800403 10 40
AAS466800603 10 60
AAS466800803 10 80
AAS466801003 10 100
AAS466801203 10 120
AAS466801503 10 150
BONA DISCS 8100
SILICONE CARBIDE
150/8MM AAS466900165 25 16
AAS466900245 25 24
AAS466900365 25 36
AAS466900406 50 40
AAS466900506 50 50
AAS466900606 50 60
AAS466900806 50 80
AAS466901006 50 100
AAS466901206 50 120
AAS466901506 50 150
BONA DISCS 8100
SILICONE CARBIDE
178/22mm AAS467100165 25 16
AAS467100245 25 24
AAS467100365 25 36
AAS467100406 25 40
AAS467100506 50 50
AAS467100606 50 60
AAS467100806 50 80
AAS467101006 50 100
AAS467101206 50 120
ORDER FORM - BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 11
PRODUCT ARTICLE NO. UNITS GRIT BOXES
PER BOX REQUIRED
BONA DISCS 8100
SILICONE CARBIDE
200mm AAS466600165 25 16
AAS466600245 25 24
AAS466600365 25 36
AAS466600406 50 40
AAS466600506 50 50
AAS466600606 50 60
AAS466600806 50 80
AAS466601006 50 100
AAS466601206 50 120
BONA BELT 8500
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
200 x 750 AAS468000163 10 16
AAS468000243 10 24
AAS468000363 10 36
AAS468000403 10 40
AAS468000503 10 50
AAS468000603 10 60
AAS468000803 10 80
AAS468001003 10 100
AAS468001203 10 120
AAS468001503 10 150
BONA BELT  8500
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
250X750 AAS468200163 10 16
AAS468200243 10 24
AAS468200363 10 36
AAS468200403 10 40
AAS468200503 10 50
AAS468200603 10 60
AAS468200803 10 80
AAS468201003 10 100
AAS468201203 10 120
BONA BELT 8500
ALUMNIUM OXIDE
200/551 AAS467900163 10 16
AAS467900243 10 24
AAS467900363 10 36
AAS467900403 10 40
AAS467900503 10 50
AAS467900603 10 60
AAS467900803 10 80
AAS467901003 10 100
AAS467901203 10 120
ORDER FORM BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 12
ORDER FORM BONA PRICE LIST PAGE 13
UNITS BOXES
PRODUCT       ARTICLE NO. PER BOX GRIT REQUIRED
CLEANING PADS & SCREENS
BONA MINI BUFFER CLEANING PADS 280/25mm
WHITE AA68041000 5
TAN AA68042000 5
RED AA68043000 5
BONA CLEANING PADS 407mm
GREEN AAS867300028 5
TAN AAS867300038 5
RED AAS867300048 5
WHITE AAS867300058 5
BONA OIL PAD
MAROON AAS867300068 5
BONA OIL CLOTH AT32086000+B47 1
BONA SCRAD WING AAS468601506 50 150
BONA SCRAD PAD AAS854303208 5
407mm
 BONA SANDING SCREENS 330mm
AAS867000603 10 60
AAS867000803 10 80
AAS867001003 10 100
AAS867001203 10 120
BONA SANDING SCREENS 407mm
AAS867100603 10 60
AAS867100803 10 80
AAS867101003 10 100
AAS867101203 10 120
AAS867101503 10 150
BONA SANDING SCREENS 280mm
(for Mini Buffer) AAS872000803 10 80
AAS872001003 10 100
AAS872001203 10 120
  BOXES
PRODUCT ARTICLE NO. UNIT SIZE PER BOX PALLET REQUIRED
ADHESIVES
BONA R845